Surname

MALES
HOPKINS
TOMORAD
FARLEY
HOLDEN
DALY
CRAWFORD
MCLAURIN
WILLIAMS
COPE
HARRINGTON
MCLAY
BAKER
JEFFERY
PEARSON
EBBOTT
HOMEWOOD
WEST
MUSGRAVE
TEMPLEMAN
JEFFS
CAMERON
NUDL
NITSCHKE
BAKER
HOMEWOOD
PRINCE
COOPER
NEWLAN

DI PASQUALE

First Name

Peter

A. (John)
Gregory
Peter
Guy
James
Daniel
Xavier
Roderick
Andrew
David
David
Alan
Neil
Rodney
Kate
David
John
Lindsay
Thomas
Cameron
Craig
Tony
Neville
Gavin
Karyn
Duncan
Jacob
Dean
Vito

Club

MCC

Eltham

Golden City

MCC

Stawell

Kyneton

Stawell

MCC

MCC

Golden City
Stawell

MCC

Fairfield Rifle Club
MCC

Fairfield Rifle Club
MCC

Lancefield

MCC

Lancefield
Kyneton
Camberwell TRC
Shepparton
Eltham

Stawell

Fairfield Rifle Club
Lancefield
Fairfield Rifle Club
Stawell

MCC

MCC

Cat
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Lancefield 600 -2012

20m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
30848
30096
30928
31470
32590
33147
33088
32351
30840
31469
32782
32804
30668
31122
30430
32906
30778
32940
30530
32583
30573
33190
30433
32676
32727
31117
31003
32760
32922
33166

Bay No.

7
45
27
16
21
38
23

8
15
28
24

9

32
14
37
39

18
22
33
44

25
11

Grade
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1st 10

98
100
99
97
99
98
100
96
98
94
100
97
96
96
99
97
98
95
95
94
96
94
94
96
92
93
95
96
97
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2nd 10

100
99
100
99
97
96
97
97
98
96
99
96
99
96
95
95
96
96
97
95
95
97
97
97
94
92
95
95
94
92

N & W P O FP WN U WNWWDPRP WNWOUOWNDPEPPDdDwOu YN N Ouw

3rd 10

98
99
97
99
99
97
96
97
97
98
99
97
98
98
98
98
98
96
96
99
97
93
95
94
98
98
93
93
96
95
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4th 10

97
98
98
95
98
100
99
96
99
96
97
97
94
96
97
98
92
97
96
95
95
95
95
94
96
97
97
96
96
94
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5th 10

100
99
99
99
99
97

100
98
99
99
97
96
98
98
97
96
96
95
97
93
96
97
97
98
99
96
97
95
96
95
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6th 10

99
100
99
99
99
100
97
98
97
98
99
98
98
98
98
94
99
95
96
99
98
97
97
97
91
97
97
97
92
94
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Total

593.32
593.30
593.30
590.32
589.29
589.28
587.25
586.30
586.24
585.20
585.19
584.26
584.24
582.20
581.30
580.23
578.20
577.23
577.19
576.19
575.19
575.18
575.16
574.19
574.14
572.16
572.11
571.20
570.14
567.17



CAMERON
ROBERTSON
Crozier
STANFORD
BLACK
MILLAR
NEWLAN
BLACK
BROOKS
bourke
GARDINER
GARDINER
tan

woods
Keall

Alex
Dianne
M
Carolyn
Lachlan
William
Scott
James
Rodger
M
Lynda
Matthew
g

j

M

Shepparton
Camberwell TRC
Kyneton
Golden City
Shepparton
MCC

MCC
Shepparton
Lancefield
Kyneton
Albury
Albury

Kyneton

SJ
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33189
30263

32678
33194
32236
32923
33195
30652

33106
33010

17

43
31
20
10
12
19
36
40
52
63

53
41
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99
99
9%
94
9%
90
91
91
93
94
88
93
82
75
91
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95
93
95
92
89
96
93
96
93
93
89
93
92
75
94
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97
93
91
95
94
90
95
89
87
88
91
89
90
74
84
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91
96
93
94
94
92
94
92
90
92
93
82
92
74
90
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93
90
94
96
94
92
95
91
96
93
90
92
81
76
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92
95
95
93
94
97
89
97
94
90
86
87
87
89
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567.15
566.09
564.13
564.10
561.15
557.11
557.09
556.11
553.13
550.19
537.08
536.06
524.08
463.03
359.04



Surname

HOMEWOOD
COLLINS
MUSGRAVE
NITSCHKE
HOMEWOOD
TURNER
MAYA
BROOKS

DI PASQUALE
DI PASQUALE
RUSIC
JOINER
BLAKE

Targa
DURSTON
JAMES
BUCKLEY
RUSIC
HERRON
SWAN
BUCKLEY
ALDRIDGE

First Name

David
Alan
Lindsay
Neville
Karyn
Ellie
Gerhard
Rodger
Adrian
Michael
Paul
Max
Graham
J

Lynn
Kevin
Ann-Margaret
Stacey
Robert
Bill
Frank
William

Lancefield 600 - 2012

20m Bench Scratch Results

Club

Lancefield
Mildura
Lancefield

Stawell

Lancefield
Kyneton

Target Rifle Geelong
Lancefield

McCC

McCC

Fairfield Rifle Club
Lancefield
Hazelwood
Kyneton
Lancefield
Hazelwood
Kyneton

Fairfield Rifle Club
Fairfield Rifle Club
Fairfield Rifle Club
Kyneton

Eltham

Cat
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Rego
30778
31539
30530
32676
31117
33115
30304
30652
33167
33168
32991
30777
30425

7
32970
30260
32540
32992
31412
32915
30752
30245

Bay No.

8
33

11
18
25
10

20

19
13

17
21
24
23
16
22

Grade

v

O O w OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O>» OOOO ®®O w>»Ow

1st 10

192
193
198
188
187
185
182
189
183
193
190
189
185
192
184
182
186
183
184
182
174
178
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2nd 10

193
195
189
190
189
189
193
189
188
181
189
187
186
184
187
188
182
181
181
181
185
182

R N P O P N W E N WER P ONNDNNNDNDPWNDNOOGOVMV

3rd 10

195
192
186
190
189
190
189
186
191
187
182
185
189
184
185
185
182
186
184
186
182
179
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Total

580.16
580.13
573.08
568.09
565.10
564.13
564.11
564.08
562.06
561.07
561.04
561.03
560.07
560.07
556.04
555.06
550.07
550.04
549.04
549.02
541.04
539.04



Lancefield 600 - 2012

20m Prone
Top Ten
1 Peter MALES McCC 30848 593.32
2 A. (John) HOPKINS Eltham 30096 593.30
3 Gregory TOMORAD Golden City 30928 593.30
4 Peter FARLEY MCC 31470 590.32
5 Guy HOLDEN Stawell 32590 589.29
6 James DALY Kyneton 33147 589.28
7 Daniel CRAWFORD Stawell 33088 587.25
8 Xavier MCLAURIN MCC 32351 586.30
9 Roderick WILLIAMS McCC 30840 586.24
10 Andrew COPE Golden City 31469 585.20
A Grade
1st Peter MALES MCC 30848 593.32
2nd A. (John) HOPKINS Eltham 30096 593.30
3rd Gregory TOMORAD Golden City 30928 593.30
B Grade
1st Andrew COPE Golden City 31469 585.20
2nd Alan BAKER Fairfield Rifle Club 30668 584.24
3rd Neil JEFFERY MCC 31122 582.20
C Grade
1st Daniel CRAWFORD Stawell 33088 587.25
2nd David HARRINGTON Stawell 32782 585.19
3rd David MCLAY MCC 32804 584.26
D Grade
1st Dean NEWLAN MCC 32922 570.14
2nd Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 567.15
3rd M Crozier Kyneton 6 564.13
Top Sub Junior
1st Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 567.15
2nd Lachlan BLACK Shepparton 33194 561.15
3rd
Top Junior
1st Gavin BAKER Fairfield Rifle Club 32727 574.14
2nd Jacob COOPER Stawell 32760 571.20
3rd Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 567.15
Top Veteran
1st Peter MALES MCC 30848 593.32
2nd A. (John) HOPKINS Eltham 30096 593.30
3rd Peter FARLEY MCC 31470 590.32




Lancefield 600 - 2012

20m Bench
Top Ten
1 David HOMEWOOD Lancefield 30778 580.16
2 Alan COLLINS Mildura 31539 580.13
3 Lindsay MUSGRAVE Lancefield 30530 573.08
4 Neville NITSCHKE Stawell 32676 568.09
5 Karyn HOMEWOOD Lancefield 31117 565.10
6 Ellie TURNER Kyneton 33115 564.13
7 Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 564.11
8 Rodger BROOKS Lancefield 30652 564.08
9 Adrian DI PASQUALE McCC 33167 562.06
10 Michael DI PASQUALE McCC 33168 561.07
A Grade
1st Neville NITSCHKE Stawell 32676 568.09
2nd Max JOINER Lancefield 30777 561.03
3rd
B Grade
1st David HOMEWOOD Lancefield 30778 580.16
2nd Alan COLLINS Mildura 31539 580.13
3rd Karyn HOMEWOOD Lancefield 31117 565.10
C Grade
1st Lindsay MUSGRAVE Lancefield 30530 573.08
2nd Rodger BROOKS Lancefield 30652 564.08
3rd Adrian DI PASQUALE McCC 33167 562.06
D Grade
1st Ellie TURNER Kyneton 33115 564.13
2nd Michael DI PASQUALE McCC 33168 561.07
3rd Paul RUSIC Fairfield Rifle Club 32991 561.04
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael DI PASQUALE McCC 33168 561.07
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Ellie TURNER Kyneton 33115 564.13
2nd Adrian DI PASQUALE McCC 33167 562.06
3rd Michael DI PASQUALE McCC 33168 561.07
Top Veteran
1st Neville NITSCHKE Stawell 32676 568.09
2nd Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 564.11
3rd Max JOINER Lancefield 30777 561.03




